Kategoria

Pont

Entry #

4. Russian imperial stout (13F)

Sor neve
Black Mamba
Sputnik
Nafta
Fiendish Oil
Sanguis Scortorum
elnoki gy
Fekete Szakall
Fekete Vaddiszné
MIR
Kozak
Rontd!
Fekete Kristof
Dead Man'’s Blood
RIS
Molotov
Pint Returner
Alexandr
Smoky Realm
Lobotomist
Blackbeard Stout
Déli Aramlat
A Kapitany
RIS 05
18
Black Horse
The Dark Side of the Hop
Vladimir
Fekete Barany
WBM RisSK 20
CHER-NO-BEER
Hemina
Ma3yt
black russian
Budapest - Berlin Stout

Sorf6z6
tweeks
uuurbiii
sdrness
melon
tancolomedve
fdani
Baba Akos
Levike
elekz
nyarast
kazo
visztani
5tr4ub5
SirBolts
ottokar
ronabrau
adams
Gabor Szilagyi
Temlko Pampov
kuruczgabor92
Neopaszta
Columbus baratai
salmos
Bela Lintner
LKS
csiriba
mjalics
nick
Peter Bognar
danylp
Fekete Zoltan
Norbi
personalsanchez
Csepregia
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43,0
40,3
39,3
39,0 Bronz
39,0 Ezlst
37,3
36,7 Arany
36,7
35,7
35,3
35,3
33,3 Bronz
33,0
33,0
33,0
32,7
32,0
32,0
31,3
31,0
30,7
29,3
28,0
28,0
27,7
27,0
26,3
26,0
25,0
24,0
24,0
23,7
23,0
21,7



First ImpRussian
Kick Ass Imperial Stout
Drahor RIS
Masha

CIS

Sasquatch
Télviz

RIS

Baratsag
ImpErSonator
Nu, pogodi!
TaTtbsaHa

Krall Zoltan
dspencer
Drahor Horvath
pai

Schindler Jozsef
Els6 Oladi Sorfézde
palack

kapusil
banalpar
acerola

Alkyon

riedgras

Russian imperial stout
Russian imperial stout
Russian imperial stout
Russian imperial stout
Russian imperial stout
Russian imperial stout
Russian imperial stout
Russian imperial stout
Russian imperial stout
Russian imperial stout
Russian imperial stout
Russian imperial stout
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20,7
19,3
18,0
18,0
17,7
16,7
15,7
15,3
15,0
13,0
13,0
13,0



